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Classe 3B (Secondo Piano )

1.Spalvieri Alice
2.Sugamosto Denisa

3. Taglienti Riccardo

4. Tamburrini Francesco
5. Tarquini Silvia

6. Tersigni Alessia

/. Tersigni Alice

8. Tersigni Angelica
9.Tersigni Chiara

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Tersigni Emanuele
Tersigni Jacopo
Tersigni Matteo
Tomasello Sabrina
Tomassi Lorenzo Elia






